


SKIN: NONE BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.38 80.38 321.5 321.5
BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.68 29.2 350.7
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.15 129.9 480.6
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.28 144.5 625.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.15 19.5 644.6
BC200 BLACK 675.10 836.25 2700.4 3345.0
BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 848.03 47.1 3392.1
BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.60 50.3 3442.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.53 35.7 3478.1

COLOR B: 62431 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.85 79.85 319.4 319.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 15.75 95.60 63.0 382.4
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 113.20 208.80 452.8 835.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 383.40 592.20 1533.6 2368.8
BC260 SATIN BLACK 77.23 669.43 308.9 2677.7
BC800 RED GOLD 10.58 680.00 42.3 2720.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 50.00 730.00 200.0 2920.0
BC100 CLEAR 147.35 877.35 589.4 3509.4

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2013 BAY STAR SPORT 13B451 - SHERWOOD

SILVER SHADOW PEARL, SILVER SHADOW

MET



SKIN: NONE BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58 2662.3 2662.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48 125.3 3633.9
HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

COLOR B: 62431 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 634.20 634.20 2536.8 2536.8
HB64L GOLD PEARL 94.57 728.78 378.3 2915.1
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 87.90 816.68 351.6 3266.7
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 50.08 866.75 200.3 3467.0
HB260 SATIN BLACK 37.80 904.55 151.2 3618.2
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.45 919.00 57.8 3676.0
HB780 RED GOLD 5.60 924.60 22.4 3698.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.75 971.35 187.0 3885.4

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2013 BAY STAR SPORT 13B451 - SHERWOOD

SILVER SHADOW PEARL, SILVER SHADOW

MET



P3098
BLACK
LEGEND

PN7071
FLANNEL
GREY

PN5960
SHIRAZ
PEARL

PN5282
BLACK MET

MASK PAINT
64443
PEARL
BLACK

SKIRT PAINT
62431
SILVER
SHADOW PEARL

13B451 SHERWOOD

2013 NEWMAR BAY STAR SPORT - SHERWOOD
11-46335A
11-46510A
11-46337A
11-46338A 
11-46339A
11-46340A
11-46341A
11-46342A
11-46343A
11-46344A
11-46345A
11-46346A
11-46347A
11-46348A
11-46349A
PM-11-10650

BAY STAR LEGEND..............................................
SPORT LEGEND...................................................
FRONT ASSEMBLY..............................................
REAR ASSEMBLY..................................................
REAR HOOK.........................................................
SIDE FRONT DIE CUT........................................
LARGE SPEAR......................................................
LARGE SWEEP......................................................
SIDE FRONT LOWER DIE CUT.........................
SIDE MIDDLE DIE CUT #1................................
SMALL SPEAR......................................................
SIDE MIDDLE DIE CUT #2.................................
SIDE REAR DIE CUT #1......................................
SIDE REAR DIE CUT #2......................................
SIDE REAR LOWER DIE CUT.............................
BAY SPORT PAINT MASK..................................

118282
118283
118284
118285
118286 
118287 (LH)   118288 (RH)
118289
118290 (LH)   118291 (RH)
118292 (LH)   118293 (RH)
118294 (LH)   118295 (RH)
118296
118297 (LH)   118298 (RH)
118299 (LH)   118300 (RH)
118301 (LH)   118302 (RH)
118303 (LH)   118304 (RH)
118270

AWNING: A&E DOMETIC 9000 SERIES (STD) 
VINYL:  GRANITE 
HARDWARE:  BLACK 
 


